
Militair regelmatigheidscriterium
Pijnven 10.11.2021

Belgian Military Orienteering Team

Tim STUER
Md Bn 1C/1Gr
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 7200m
Tijd : 1:10:01 (9'43"/km)

--/25 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Noël NIJSTEN 0:53:51
2. Sven HERMANS 0:57:28
3. Luc STEENSELS 1:00:46

1. 101 00:02:03 228m 8'59"/km
2. 102 00:01:37 00:03:40 163m 9'55"/km
3. 103 00:01:18 00:04:58 160m 8'08"/km
4. 104 00:00:56 00:05:54 160m 5'50"/km
5. 114 00:01:48 00:07:42 182m 9'53"/km
6. 134 00:01:52 00:09:34 209m 8'56"/km
7. 150 00:03:42 00:13:16 453m 8'10"/km
8. 148 00:02:46 00:16:02 270m 10'15"/km
9. 111 00:09:53 00:25:55 224m 44'07"/km

10. 140 00:01:01 00:26:56 98m 10'22"/km
11. 112 00:01:22 00:28:18 199m 6'52"/km
12. 123 00:02:39 00:30:57 218m 12'09"/km
13. 132 00:06:19 00:37:16 911m 6'56"/km
14. 125 00:01:16 00:38:32 98m 12'56"/km
15. 159 00:00:57 00:39:29 102m 9'19"/km
16. 126 00:03:23 00:42:52 458m 7'23"/km
17. 120 00:03:13 00:46:05 334m 9'38"/km
18. 121 00:03:26 00:49:31 279m 12'18"/km
19. 137 00:00:51 00:50:22 97m 8'46"/km
20. 131 00:01:42 00:52:04 175m 9'43"/km
21. 127 00:02:37 00:54:41 315m 8'18"/km
22. 124 00:01:41 00:56:22 137m 12'17"/km
23. 133 00:04:34 01:00:56 414m 11'02"/km
24. 142 00:01:45 01:02:41 217m 8'04"/km
25. 110 00:01:05 01:03:46 129m 8'24"/km
26. 136 00:02:54 01:06:40 383m 7'34"/km
27. 146 00:00:51 01:07:31 128m 6'38"/km
28. 135 00:01:57 01:09:28 292m 6'41"/km
29. 180 00:00:33 01:10:01 134m 4'06"/km
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